
l:{ 11:r.-.+.-r ,- t r,.-}-
-{11 :..r' t . i .

-.-1"r "...

s -+q s- q8

,,f\ef Dated Bilaspur

Tender Notice
174001,C)q-oS_2<

This office intends to purchase/service/repair work of the computer items as per the description appendedbelow for the financial year 2023-24 for the smooth running of the office. Description arong with the detair ofitems is as given below:_

lHPLaserletMl@
l Canon Printe

C".onc2o1o@

Quick Heal entivirus

Remark ( Narne of
CompanyNamg of Co

required

Tgl:.Refillinginr.@
1 500,1 566
HP Laser yet Un

Canon Mpp Z+f O printer tonerlefilting
BrotherDCp_T310-
^+erRefiiling
:.otherDCpBiffiftins
Toner forHpLaser@
HPLaserfetMFpMz@
HPLaserJetMll@
Canon printerstone@
Canon G201,0 prJniJr toner
Canon MFP 24ID printer toner
Brother DCP-T3 1 0 printeiTo.rer
BrotherDCpBTsm

HPLaserJetser@
HPLaserJetMFpM@
HPLaserlettuffi
9llonprintersD@
Canon G2010 printer Drum
Canon MFp 241ffinter Drum
B roth er D C p - T 3 1 0 p ri nte rDnr m-

Brother DCp B 7s 53 DwFrint;ib;m
Quick Heat an
year Validiry

QuickHealAntiviru@
year Validity

QgickHeatAntivi@
year Validity

Validity
Total Securityluserlyear



5 | 0 Monitor for desktop

HP 18.5/19" company:-

Dell 18.5/19f' ComPanY:-

0 UPS Batterln-

UPS Batt"rY 1KVA I Intex):-

0 Pen drive
Scandisk:'

DDR-3- 4/BGB

O ruAPisX$Aref
1 TB [Seagate)
O Wipi Connector:- D Link Company with

Xevboard & Mouse setwireless

Wifi conne.tor with installation

I"st"tt"tilo" oaWindows[B&10) in the PC

@Link)asperMTR'with
installation
RJ 45 Connector

N.t*orki"g Switch B Port i D LtIk)

VGA Cable

CPU Power SuPPIY cable

@f cPU DELL, HP, HCL, Acer

@ard of cPU DELL, HP, HCL'

ffi & 16Pott) -tth tntt,l9tign

StutpS Zeb.onics with installation

Pressor Roller with installation

F,lser Assembly Kit with installation
printer Sleeve with installation

Printer RelaY with installation

E-tade-Loctor,wiper)withinstallation
Magnetic Rod with installation

Se.,r"e .h"t€es of Printer repll' nthout 3lI !3rts
Se.rri.e chat€A of Computer repair without any



I,/l,/t,/l/
v 

:ff:::d 
vou are requested to quote the rates for the above said items as per on the foilowing Terms &

The supprier shourd be registered one having GSTTN No.The rates shoutd be quoted onty for tn" it"ri ;p;;#;.No payment wil be qa{e for d;r;s;; jliective 
items.The supply will be F.o.R destinat[;. 

- -v'vv'vs '(errrD'
The quotdtions must oe- suumitteJ in tt'" o/o Deputy Director of Erementary Education officeBilaspur, Distt Bitaspur Hp in tne slaeo enu"top" on,*L"ior!- ia.o7-zzrp i"l i.obnin through ByPost or by Hand & it will u" opl*i-o-n'r"r" day ie on dated 16.05.2022at 01.00pM in thepresence of undersioned & other committee members.No quotation will be-accepted after 

"p".ifi"O 
date & time.

,t*;#o"tt'gned 
reserve all rishts t; ;;;;;i;;iJ""p,"in" quotation without specifyins any reason

No payment will be made in advance.

fl|'il,?J|:#jlff,t13."Jlj[ofi:5i the satisraction certiricate or the technicar member in the
Any dispute wilt subjecito ftre.ii.riisOiction of Bitaspur court.

-9'! -
D.eputy Directrjr of Elementary Education
Bitaspur, Distt Bilaspur, Himatnat pradesh

No & dated: even
to:-

The Director of Erementary Education shimra -r for information prease.

lij:3"f,1?#;:"'3tt#jtJ?f,1J,ff# 
oistt aiuspu;;iil';Jq,"st to kindry uproad the same on

Office Notice Board Display. 
--'-''''

ffi:till|Jfspur, 
coties6 c|,o*r Bitaspur for wide pubticity,

1.

2.

4.

6.
7.

8.
L

10

Endst
copy
, 1.

^lJ.
4.
5.

/ ln{tl
l{ l/I \y,tA

D.eputy Director ; d'#y.Ury Educarion
Bitaspur, Distt Bitaspur, Himafnai Fi"JL.n


